IWAS: 2014

discipline

Epee B female Senior

yob rankingtype nationtype
1917 - 2001 Rolling (by time)

T1 17.12.2013
T2 17.01.2014
T3 02.05.2014
T4 23.05.2014
T5 07.06.2014
T6 25.09.2014
T7 18.10.2014
T8 21.11.2014
T9 15.12.2014
T10 01.05.2015
T11 22.05.2015
T12 08.07.2015
T13 17.09.2015

Nuunununnnnnnnnon

rank points name

Individual

samepoints

19.02.2020. 16:28
transferred points

nationyob T1T2T3T4T5T6T7T8T9T10T11T12T13

282 0 BRIESE-BAETKE Simone
234 0 ROZKOVA Polina

220 0 BOYKOVA Viktoria

209 O VASILEVA Ludmila

202 0 MISHUROVA Irina

202 0 DEMAUDE Cecile

187 0 ZHOU Jingjing

169 0 CHAN Yui Chong

167 0 JANA Saysunee

10 163 0MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia
11 152 0 POZNIAK Tetiana

12 149 0 MAKOWSKA Marta

13 125 0 DANI Gydngyi

14 115 O0YAO Fang

15 86 0 LOUFAKI Kalliopi

16 76 0 FIAKLISTAVA Kristina

17 73 0 CHUNG Yuen Ping

18 73 0 KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasiya
19 68 0 AO Lanzhu

© 0o ~NOO O WNE

GER
LAT

RUS
RUS
RUS
FRA
CHN
HKG
THA
BLR

UKR
POL
HUN
CHN
GRE
BLR

HKG
BLR

CHN

20 62 0 CHAMBRAUD D’HAUTEFEUILLE Pauline FRA

21 61 0 KIM Jungah

22 56 0 GEDDES Ellen

23 56 0 TAUBER Sylvi

24 50 0 LYSENKO Yuliia

25 46 0 HAREZA Patrycja

26 46 0 PACEK Jadwiga

27 35 0 KHETSURIANI Irma
28 35 0 DE MELLO Andrea

29 28 0 BIAGINI Alessia

30 26 0 RZEPKA Joanna

31 24 0 LOTZ-LANGE Ulrike
32 22 0 LANGE Marcela

33 21 0 SEEPAK Chintanakon
34 21 0 IVES RUBLEE Mia

35 20 0 ABDULLAYEVA Azada
36 14 0 RODOLPHO Suelen
37 12 0 LUKIANENKO Iryna
38 12 0 KIM Sunmi

39 12 0 DROIT MALARME Stéphanie
40 10 0 A.G AGUILERA Janaina
41 10 0 SAKURAI Anri

42 10 0 YESINA Olga

43 8 0 CLEMENTE Romina
44 8 0 HORVATH Zsuzsanna

all-assigned-competitions

title

KOR
USA
GER
UKR
POL
POL
GEO
USA
ITA
POL
GER
GER
THA
USA
AZE
BRA
UKR
KOR
FRA
BRA
JPN
UKR
ARG
HUN

nation

1966
1985
1989
1984
1993

26 48 32 48 48

20
20

32

1972121 14 39

1987 30
1983 30
1974 48
1986
1984
1977 21
1975
197221
1982
1991
1988 12
1991
1986 39
1980
1974 21
1988
1979
1900
1991
1989
1985
1968
1994
1988
1964
1998
1978
1984
1985
1991
1984
1989
1974
1988
1988
1994
1971
1995

14

14

14

30

30

21
21

21

2612 39
3012
3921
2121
2112

12

3012
2130
202121
12

14126
12
14
1221
12
6
6
12 30

20 12
6

14

126

14 6

12

32 48
141232
202120
1412 26
26308
8 308
48 39
39 1214

8 2114
20 14
128
142114
30 12
4 128
14 20
21 6
8
21
8 12
30

0 0

21

12

pointrule

14
20
14
14
8

20

30
12
48
30
21

12
39
21
21
12
21

12
12
6

12

35
65
35
20
20
50
50
80
35
20
20
35
20
10
10
10
20

10
10
10

20

20

10
10
10

replaced deleted

1 Grand Prix Montreal

CAN 26.04.2013 28.04.2013 S Zonal Championships 01.05.2015

1/2



2 Grand Prix Lonato ITA

3 World Cup Szabla Kilinskiego Warsaw  POL
4 World Championships Budapest HUN
5 Grand Prix Hong Kong HKG
6 World Cup Malchow GER
7 Grand Prix Montreal CAN
8 World Cup Lonato ITA

9 European Championships Strasbourg FRA
10 Grand Prix Szabla Kilinskiego Warsaw  POL
11 Asian Championships Incheon  KOR
12 World Cup Eger HUN
13 Grand Prix Hong Kong HKG
14 World Cup Montreal CAN
15 World Cup The Leaning Tower Pisa ITA

16 World Cup Szabla Kilinskiego Warsaw  POL
17 World Championships Eger HUN

sports@iwas.com

24.05.2013 26.05.2013 S
04.07.2013 07.07.2013 S
07.08.2013 12.08.2013 S
17.12.2013 21.12.2013 S
17.01.2014 21.01.2014 S
02.05.2014 04.05.2014 S
23.05.2014 25.05.2014 S
07.06.2014 14.06.2014 S
25.09.2014 26.09.2014 S
18.10.2014 24.10.2014 S
21.11.2014 23.11.2014 S
15.12.2014 18.12.2014 S
01.05.2015 03.05.2015 S
22.05.2015 24.05.2015 S
08.07.2015 13.07.2015 S
17.09.2015 24.09.2015 S

Zonal Championships 22.05.2015
World Cup 08.07.2015
World Championships 17.09.2015
Zonal Championships

World Cup

Zonal Championships

World Cup

Zonal Championships

Zonal Championships

Zonal Championships

World Cup

Zonal Championships

World Cup

World Cup

Zonal Championships

212



